Bebold the Beauty, LL Nenu

J air Services
&Ybampoo, style $25.00+
&Ybampoo, cut, style $35.00+
Nen's shampoo, cut, style  $20.00
(hilds shampoo, cut, style $25.00
Roller set $25.00
Ybampoo, thermal style $45.00+
(ustom “Perming $50.00+
One step color $50.00+
Two step color $100.00+
(ap bightight $70.00
Sroil bighlight $90.00
Nini Foil (810 foils) $35.00
Mermaid color $150.00+
oSaalp treatment $35.00
‘Deep conditioning treatmen:  $5.00
Srormal style, dovwn $65.00
Sormal updo $75.00
Bridal consult $150.00
Flower Girl $25.00

Alakeup
“Date night (eyes &° lips)
Prom/ Bridal (full face)

$50.00

$100.00

H ands &° Feet

Moisturizing band treatment $25.00

Express manicure

Sralse lashes-strips/individuar $10.00 GSbellac Express

Lush extensions full set
Luash extensions fill

Waxing Services
Brows, chin, or lip

Under arms

Bikini

Sull face

HH alf leg

Sull leg
Braglian

Skin (are
Antiaging facial- 1 hour
Nini facial- 30 miutes
Back facial- 45 miutes
Aromatberapy facial
1hr.

‘Dermaplaning
Spray Tanning

$75.00
$30.00

$15.00

$15.00
$20.00

$30.00

$25.00
$40.00
$60.00

$65.00
$35.00
$50.00

$70.00
$60.00
$40.00

Basic manicure

HH ot lotion or oil manicure
Oob-la-la manicure

Nail enbancements full set
Enbancements full set w/
basic mani

Enbancements full set

W/ Qob-la-la mani
Enbancement fill
Enbancement fill w/

basic mani

Enbancement fill v/
Oob-la-la mani

NMen's nail detailing
Polish (bange

Nbellac polish change
Gelerylic removal

Shellac removal
Moisturizing foot treatment
Basic pedicure

Oob-la-la pedicure

Detox pedicure
Polish change

$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$60.00

$70.00

$80.00
$30.00

$40.00

$50.00
$20.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00

$5.00
$35.00
$45.00

$55.00

$55.00
$10.00+



