	<u> </u>	ebold the Beauty, LL	"INC	nu	
<u>Hair Services</u>		<u>Makeup</u>		<u>Hands & Feet</u>	
Shampoo, style	\$25.00+	Date night (eyes & lips)	\$50.00	Moisturizing band treatment	\$25.00
Shampoo, cut, style	\$35.00+	Prom/Bridal (full face)	\$100.00	Express manicure	\$25.00
Men's shampoo, cut, style	\$20.00	False lasbes-strips/individua	\$10.00	Sbellac Express	\$30.00
Child's shampoo, cut, style	\$25.00	Lash extensions full set	\$75.00	Basic manicure	\$30.00
Roller set	\$25.00	Lash extensions fill	\$30.00	Hot lotion or oil manicure	\$40.00
Shampoo, thermal style	\$45.00+			Oob-la-la manicure	\$40.00
Custom Perming	\$50.00+	Waxing Services		Nail enbancements full set	\$60.00
				Enbancements full set w/	
One step color	\$50.00+	Brows, chin, or lip	\$15.00	basic mani	\$70.00
				Enbancements full set	
Two step color	\$100.00+	Under arms	\$15.00	w/Oob-la-la mani	\$80.00
Cap bigblight	\$70.00	Bikini	\$20.00	Enbancement fill	\$30.00
				Enbancement fill w/	
Foil bigblight	\$90.00	Full face	\$30.00	basic mani	\$40.00
				Enbancement fill w/	
Mini Foil (8-10 foils)	\$35.00	Half leg	\$25.00	Oob-la-la mani	\$50.00
Mermaid color	\$150.00+	Full leg	\$40.00	Men's nail detailing	\$20.00
Scalp treatment	\$35.00	Brazilian	\$60.00	Polish Change	\$10.00
Deep conditioning treatment	\$5.00			Shellac polish change	\$15.00
Formal style, down	\$65.00	Skin Care		Gelcrylic removal	\$10.00
Formal updo	\$75.00	Anti-aging facial- 1 bour	\$65.00	Shellac removal	\$5.00
Bridal consult	\$150.00	Mini facial- 30 miutes	\$35.00	Moisturizing foot treatment	\$35.00
Flower Girl	\$25.00	Back facial- 45 miutes	\$50.00	Basic pedicure	\$45.00
		Aromatherapy facial	470.00	Oob-la-la pedicure	\$55.00
		ıbr.	\$70.00	\mathcal{T} is a \mathcal{I}	4
		Dermaplaning	\$60.00	Detox pedicure	\$55.00
		Spray Tanning	\$40.00	Polish change	\$10.00+